Position

Fire Captain - A

Fire Captain - C

Fire Battalion Chief - C
Deputy Fire Chief

Fire Captain - C

Fire Engineer - A

Fire Chief

Fire Battalion Chief - C
Fire Captain - A

Fire Battalion Chief - A
Fire Battalion Chief - A
Fire Battalion Chief - A
Fire Battalion Chief - A
Fire Captain - A

Fire Battalion Chief - A
Fire Captain - C
Firefighter/Paramedic - A
Firefighter/Paramedic - A
Deputy Fire Chief

Fire Captain - A
Firefighter/Paramedic - A
Fire Captain - A

Fire Captain - A

Fire Engineer - A
Firefighter/Paramedic - A
Fire Engineer - A

Fire Captain - A

Fire Captain - A

Fire Captain - B

Fire Captain - A

Other Positions Held City

Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista

Department

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

Total Wages

$242,354
$236,013
$234,031
$220,494
$218,983
$216,837
$208,288
$207,879
$207,213
$205,653
$204,053
$203,311
$198,843
$198,708
$195,512
$190,304
$188,840
$186,671
$183,256
$182,479
$181,698
$180,113
$179,678
$179,038
$178,944
$176,761
$176,163
$173,272
$172,193
$171,039

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,782
$44,748
$55,514
$49,394
$51,381
$39,233
$57,332
$50,965
$44,547
$45,175
$46,120
$50,916
$48,822
$39,869
$46,461
$44,521
$37,781
$37,212
$49,921
$47,664
$37,777
$47,450
$47,416
$39,975
$42,383
$40,428
$42,773
$42,790
$44,248
$47,446



Fire Engineer - A
Fire Captain - A
Fire Captain - A
Fire Captain - A
Fire Captain - A
Fire Captain - A
Firefighter - A

Firefighter/Paramedic - A

Fire Division Chief

Firefighter/Paramedic - A

Fire Captain - A

Firefighter/Paramedic - A

Fire Captain - C
Fire Engineer - A
Fire Captain - A
Fire Captain - A

Firefighter/Paramedic - A

Fire Engineer - A
Fire Captain - A

Fire Division Chief

Firefighter/Paramedic - A

Fire Captain - C

Firefighter/Paramedic - A
Firefighter/Paramedic - A

Fire Captain - B
Fire Captain - A

Firefighter/Paramedic - A

Fire Captain - A

Fire Engineer - A
Fire Engineer - A
Fire Engineer - A

Fire Captain - A

Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$170,728
$169,710
$169,587
$168,883
$168,450
$167,998
$167,934
$167,298
$166,382
$165,935
$163,065
$161,957
$161,923
$161,792
$161,656
$161,637
$161,576
$161,469
$160,844
$158,663
$158,361
$156,866
$155,966
$155,917
$154,345
$154,084
$152,806
$152,596
$151,878
$151,471
$151,454
$151,073

$38,772
$32,716
$42,800
$42,766
$47,767
$39,931
$36,143
$37,088
$36,291
$37,791
$42,391
$28,015
$42,829
$39,491
$39,878
$47,406
$37,389
$39,709
$41,702
$27,894
$38,207
$47,849
$38,403
$27,388
$49,152
$37,440
$24,838
$39,564
$44,116
$38,690
$43,831
$49,110



Firefighter/Paramedic - A
Fire Captain - A
Firefighter/Paramedic - A
Fire Captain - A

Fire Captain - A

Fire Captain - A

Fire Captain - A

Fire Captain - A
Firefighter - A

Fire Engineer - A

Fire Engineer - A

Fire Engineer - C
Firefighter/Paramedic - A
Fire Captain - A

Fire Engineer - A

Fire Captain - A
Firefighter/Paramedic - A
Firefighter/Paramedic - A
Firefighter/Paramedic - B
Fire Engineer - A

Fire Engineer - A

Fire Engineer - A

Fire Engineer - A
Firefighter/Paramedic - A
Fire Engineer - A

Fire Engineer - A
Firefighter/Paramedic - A
Firefighter/Paramedic - A
Firefighter/Paramedic - A
Fire Captain - C

Fire Captain - A

Fire Engineer - A

Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$150,237
$150,207
$149,836
$149,392
$149,239
$148,705
$147,761
$147,587
$147,027
$145,712
$145,107
$144,681
$144,653
$144,574
$144,070
$144,066
$143,618
$143,166
$143,026
$141,291
$140,852
$138,773
$138,265
$137,918
$137,633
$137,390
$136,540
$136,378
$136,150
$134,978
$134,932
$134,878

$37,158
$42,769
$26,659
$47,438
$42,511
$40,309
$47,395
$46,507
$36,401
$43,766
$43,770
$37,165
$37,485
$45,430
$44,091
$47,415
$42,533
$43,010
$39,473
$39,593
$39,691
$39,174
$30,284
$32,546
$43,779
$43,779
$37,787
$38,213
$26,933
$32,502
$43,113
$40,511



Fire Engineer - A

Fire Captain - A
Firefighter/Paramedic - A
Fire Engineer - A

Fire Engineer - A
Firefighter/Paramedic - A
Fire Engineer - C
Firefighter/Paramedic - A
Fire Engineer - A
Firefighter - A

Senior Fire Inspector/Investig
Firefighter - A
Firefighter/Paramedic - A
Firefighter - A
Firefighter/Paramedic - A
Fire Engineer - A
Firefighter - A

Firefighter - A

Firefighter - A

Firefighter - A

Fire Engineer - A

Fire Engineer - A
Firefighter - A

Senior Fire Inspector/Investig
Fire Engineer - A
Firefighter/Paramedic - B
Fire Engineer - A
Firefighter - A

Firefighter - A

Firefighter - A

Firefighter - A

Fire Engineer - A

Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$134,577
$133,951
$133,678
$133,619
$133,515
$132,518
$129,570
$129,348
$129,199
$129,017
$129,010
$128,729
$128,381
$128,272
$127,045
$126,745
$125,917
$125,216
$124,301
$124,080
$122,771
$122,715
$121,450
$120,645
$119,301
$114,122
$112,147
$110,286
$109,150
$108,799
$108,307
$107,049

$39,218
$41,649
$38,150
$37,421
$44,374
$42,438
$29,794
$42,410
$39,134
$36,028
$38,999
$30,815
$32,302
$40,625
$38,155
$39,265
$33,319
$22,663
$32,537
$23,350
$29,323
$44,714
$22,965
$38,108
$39,153
$29,251
$38,315
$40,689
$36,002
$30,711
$33,043
$39,543



Firefighter/Paramedic - A

Emergency Services
Coordinator

Fire Engineer - A

Firefighter - A

Firefighter - A

Fire Inspector/Investigator Il
Fire Inspector/Investigator Il
Fire Inspector/Investigator Il
Fire Inspector/Investigator Il
Firefighter - A

Fire Inspector/Investigator |
Public Safety Analyst

Senior Admin Secretary

Fire Engineer - A

Training Program Specialist
Facility And Supply Specialist
Senior Fiscal Office Specialist
Senior Office Specialist

Multimedia Production
Specialist

Fire Engineer - A

Fire Prevention Aide

Senior Office Specialist

Fire Inspector/Investigator Il
Fire Inspector/Investigator |
Fire Prevention Aide

Fire Inspector/Investigator |
Intern - Undergraduate

Intern - Undergraduate

Chula Vista
Chula Vista

Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista

Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista

Fire

Fire

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$106,775
$105,840

$105,396
$104,510
$103,032
$99,946
$99,888
$99,041
$98,411
$96,148
$94,502
$89,681
$73,792
$72,940
$62,782
$57,022
$56,113
$49,929
$44,294

$38,473
$35,638
$27,584
$15,823
$9,524
$8,723
$4,967
$828
$783

$23,182
$18,525

$43,771
$40,743
$22,473
$24,871
$35,311
$36,177
$36,090
$22,915
$33,195
$15,395
$21,175
$24,802
$20,469
$20,015
$13,004
$19,254
$12,679

$19,928
$9,336
$1,034
$593
$2,776
$1,014
$1,604
$31
$29



