Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Captain - A		Chula Vista	Fire	\$242,354	\$42,782
Fire Captain - C		Chula Vista	Fire	\$236,013	\$44,748
Fire Battalion Chief - C		Chula Vista	Fire	\$234,031	\$55,514
Deputy Fire Chief		Chula Vista	Fire	\$220,494	\$49,394
Fire Captain - C		Chula Vista	Fire	\$218,983	\$51,381
Fire Engineer - A		Chula Vista	Fire	\$216,837	\$39,233
Fire Chief		Chula Vista	Fire	\$208,288	\$57,332
Fire Battalion Chief - C		Chula Vista	Fire	\$207,879	\$50,965
Fire Captain - A		Chula Vista	Fire	\$207,213	\$44,547
Fire Battalion Chief - A		Chula Vista	Fire	\$205,653	\$45,175
Fire Battalion Chief - A		Chula Vista	Fire	\$204,053	\$46,120
Fire Battalion Chief - A		Chula Vista	Fire	\$203,311	\$50,916
Fire Battalion Chief - A		Chula Vista	Fire	\$198,843	\$48,822
Fire Captain - A		Chula Vista	Fire	\$198,708	\$39,869
Fire Battalion Chief - A		Chula Vista	Fire	\$195,512	\$46,461
Fire Captain - C		Chula Vista	Fire	\$190,304	\$44,521
Firefighter/Paramedic - A		Chula Vista	Fire	\$188,840	\$37,781
Firefighter/Paramedic - A		Chula Vista	Fire	\$186,671	\$37,212
Deputy Fire Chief		Chula Vista	Fire	\$183,256	\$49,921
Fire Captain - A		Chula Vista	Fire	\$182,479	\$47,664
Firefighter/Paramedic - A		Chula Vista	Fire	\$181,698	\$37,777
Fire Captain - A		Chula Vista	Fire	\$180,113	\$47,450
Fire Captain - A		Chula Vista	Fire	\$179,678	\$47,416
Fire Engineer - A		Chula Vista	Fire	\$179,038	\$39,975
Firefighter/Paramedic - A		Chula Vista	Fire	\$178,944	\$42,383
Fire Engineer - A		Chula Vista	Fire	\$176,761	\$40,428
Fire Captain - A		Chula Vista	Fire	\$176,163	\$42,773
Fire Captain - A		Chula Vista	Fire	\$173,272	\$42,790
Fire Captain - B		Chula Vista	Fire	\$172,193	\$44,248
Fire Captain - A		Chula Vista	Fire	\$171,039	\$47,446

Fire Engineer - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$170,728	\$38,772
Fire Captain - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$169,710	\$32,716
Fire Captain - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$169,587	\$42,800
Fire Captain - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$168,883	\$42,766
Fire Captain - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$168,450	\$47,767
Fire Captain - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$167,998	\$39,931
Firefighter - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$167,934	\$36,143
Firefighter/Paramedic - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$167,298	\$37,088
Fire Division Chief	Chula Vista	Fire	\$166,382	\$36,291
Firefighter/Paramedic - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$165,935	\$37,791
Fire Captain - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$163,065	\$42,391
Firefighter/Paramedic - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$161,957	\$28,015
Fire Captain - C	Chula Vista	Fire	\$161,923	\$42,829
Fire Engineer - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$161,792	\$39,491
Fire Captain - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$161,656	\$39,878
Fire Captain - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$161,637	\$47,406
Firefighter/Paramedic - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$161,576	\$37,389
Fire Engineer - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$161,469	\$39,709
Fire Captain - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$160,844	\$41,702
Fire Division Chief	Chula Vista	Fire	\$158,663	\$27,894
Firefighter/Paramedic - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$158,361	\$38,207
Fire Captain - C	Chula Vista	Fire	\$156,866	\$47,849
Firefighter/Paramedic - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$155,966	\$38,403
Firefighter/Paramedic - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$155,917	\$27,388
Fire Captain - B	Chula Vista	Fire	\$154,345	\$49,152
Fire Captain - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$154,084	\$37,440
Firefighter/Paramedic - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$152,806	\$24,838
Fire Captain - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$152,596	\$39,564
Fire Engineer - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$151,878	\$44,116
Fire Engineer - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$151,471	\$38,690
Fire Engineer - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$151,454	\$43,831
Fire Captain - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$151,073	\$49,110

Firefighter/Paramedic - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$150,237	\$37,158
Fire Captain - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$150,207	\$42,769
Firefighter/Paramedic - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$149,836	\$26,659
Fire Captain - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$149,392	\$47,438
Fire Captain - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$149,239	\$42,511
Fire Captain - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$148,705	\$40,309
Fire Captain - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$147,761	\$47,395
Fire Captain - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$147,587	\$46,507
Firefighter - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$147,027	\$36,401
Fire Engineer - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$145,712	\$43,766
Fire Engineer - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$145,107	\$43,770
Fire Engineer - C	Chula Vista	Fire	\$144,681	\$37,165
Firefighter/Paramedic - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$144,653	\$37,485
Fire Captain - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$144,574	\$45,430
Fire Engineer - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$144,070	\$44,091
Fire Captain - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$144,066	\$47,415
Firefighter/Paramedic - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$143,618	\$42,533
Firefighter/Paramedic - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$143,166	\$43,010
Firefighter/Paramedic - B	Chula Vista	Fire	\$143,026	\$39,473
Fire Engineer - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$141,291	\$39,593
Fire Engineer - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$140,852	\$39,691
Fire Engineer - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$138,773	\$39,174
Fire Engineer - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$138,265	\$30,284
Firefighter/Paramedic - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$137,918	\$32,546
Fire Engineer - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$137,633	\$43,779
Fire Engineer - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$137,390	\$43,779
Firefighter/Paramedic - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$136,540	\$37,787
Firefighter/Paramedic - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$136,378	\$38,213
Firefighter/Paramedic - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$136,150	\$26,933
Fire Captain - C	Chula Vista	Fire	\$134,978	\$32,502
Fire Captain - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$134,932	\$43,113
Fire Engineer - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$134,878	\$40,511

Fire Engineer - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$134,577	\$39,218
Fire Captain - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$133,951	\$41,649
Firefighter/Paramedic - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$133,678	\$38,150
Fire Engineer - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$133,619	\$37,421
Fire Engineer - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$133,515	\$44,374
Firefighter/Paramedic - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$132,518	\$42,438
Fire Engineer - C	Chula Vista	Fire	\$129,570	\$29,794
Firefighter/Paramedic - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$129,348	\$42,410
Fire Engineer - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$129,199	\$39,134
Firefighter - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$129,017	\$36,028
Senior Fire Inspector/Investig	Chula Vista	Fire	\$129,010	\$38,999
Firefighter - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$128,729	\$30,815
Firefighter/Paramedic - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$128,381	\$32,302
Firefighter - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$128,272	\$40,625
Firefighter/Paramedic - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$127,045	\$38,155
Fire Engineer - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$126,745	\$39,265
Firefighter - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$125,917	\$33,319
Firefighter - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$125,216	\$22,663
Firefighter - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$124,301	\$32,537
Firefighter - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$124,080	\$23,350
Fire Engineer - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$122,771	\$29,323
Fire Engineer - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$122,715	\$44,714
Firefighter - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$121,450	\$22,965
Senior Fire Inspector/Investig	Chula Vista	Fire	\$120,645	\$38,108
Fire Engineer - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$119,301	\$39,153
Firefighter/Paramedic - B	Chula Vista	Fire	\$114,122	\$29,251
Fire Engineer - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$112,147	\$38,315
Firefighter - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$110,286	\$40,689
Firefighter - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$109,150	\$36,002
Firefighter - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$108,799	\$30,711
Firefighter - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$108,307	\$33,043
Fire Engineer - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$107,049	\$39,543

Firefighter/Paramedic - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$106,775	\$23,182
Emergency Services Coordinator	Chula Vista	Fire	\$105,840	\$18,525
Fire Engineer - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$105,396	\$43,771
Firefighter - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$104,510	\$40,743
Firefighter - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$103,032	\$22,473
Fire Inspector/Investigator II	Chula Vista	Fire	\$99,946	\$24,871
Fire Inspector/Investigator II	Chula Vista	Fire	\$99,888	\$35,311
Fire Inspector/Investigator II	Chula Vista	Fire	\$99,041	\$36,177
Fire Inspector/Investigator II	Chula Vista	Fire	\$98,411	\$36,090
Firefighter - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$96,148	\$22,915
Fire Inspector/Investigator I	Chula Vista	Fire	\$94,502	\$33,195
Public Safety Analyst	Chula Vista	Fire	\$89,681	\$15,395
Senior Admin Secretary	Chula Vista	Fire	\$73,792	\$21,175
Fire Engineer - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$72,940	\$24,802
Training Program Specialist	Chula Vista	Fire	\$62,782	\$20,469
Facility And Supply Specialist	Chula Vista	Fire	\$57,022	\$20,015
Senior Fiscal Office Specialist	Chula Vista	Fire	\$56,113	\$13,004
Senior Office Specialist	Chula Vista	Fire	\$49,929	\$19,254
Multimedia Production Specialist	Chula Vista	Fire	\$44,294	\$12,679
Fire Engineer - A	Chula Vista	Fire	\$38,473	\$19,928
Fire Prevention Aide	Chula Vista	Fire	\$35,638	\$9,336
Senior Office Specialist	Chula Vista	Fire	\$27,584	\$1,034
Fire Inspector/Investigator II	Chula Vista	Fire	\$15,823	\$593
Fire Inspector/Investigator I	Chula Vista	Fire	\$9,524	\$2,776
Fire Prevention Aide	Chula Vista	Fire	\$8,723	\$1,014
Fire Inspector/Investigator I	Chula Vista	Fire	\$4,967	\$1,604
Intern - Undergraduate	Chula Vista	Fire	\$828	\$31
Intern - Undergraduate	Chula Vista	Fire	\$783	\$29